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Anlage
Im Stadtwald Hain (Christiansweg 2), 65582 Diez
T 06432/ 3277 info@tennisclub-diez.de

Hallenadresse
Am Hallenbad 6, 65582 Diez
T 0643172700 G 0643262204

Sportwart/in
Reimann, Tommy
T 0176 23891764 tommy.reimann@Tennisclub-diez.de

Jugendwart/in
Schneider, Jakob
T 015161109695

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Braun, Joachim
T 01634205930 info@tennisschule-braun.de
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Herren 55 1
MF: Thomas Klein

m 0172 8003896; t.klein@stammer.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kremer, Thomas
Dr. med. Kiesslich, Dr. Thomas
Braun, Joachim
Ohl, Johannes
Henze, Reiner
Klein, Thomas

Bar, Jurgen
Djonov, Boris (BUL)
Klein, Ulf-Hendrik
10 Ohlig, Matthias

11 Ruhe, Michael
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16700141
15800270
16901202
16700226
16300225
16600215
16850076
16400385
16600147
16755610
16400325

LK

LK7,4
LK8,2
LK8,4
LK8,4
LK8,9
LK10,7
LK11,3
LK11,8
LK14,7
LK21,9
LK25,0
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